RONDO

Strawberry and gooseberry mess V 6F 505 keal

Caramelised white chocolate tart,
salted caramel ice cream V+/5 kel

Matcha fondant, coconut yoghurt V+5 kel

Vegan set cream, macerated peach, shortbread V6 PF 30 keal

8
8
8
6

House made ice cream & sorbets /2 scoops V75 k!

Neal’s Yard cheeses w/ house chutney & oat cakes V™'l 14

COFFEE TEA
Origin roasteny, certified B Corp Rare Tea Company, sustainable loose leaf teas
Espresso 4 English breakfast 3.5
Americano 4 Earl grey 3.5
Macchiato 4.5 Green 3.5
Latte 4.5 Mint pepperor fresh 3.5
Cappuccino 4.5 Jasmine 3.5
Flat white 4.5 Chamomile 3.5
Over ice 4.5 Qolong 3.5
Cortado 45 Masala chai 3.5
Soothe-Me blend 3.5
Vyegetarian ~ VOvegan  Fglutenfree  DFdairyfree

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please let us know.
We operate as a cashless business and can only accept card payments. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.



SWEET & STICKY
Chateau Delmond 208
Loxwood Meadworks Testival’ Cff-Dry Mead

Sattlerhof 2920

Beerenauslese Sauvignon Blanc

5

Dreissigacker 01

Riesling Auslese

: El Candado
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez

S an de m anl Oyo Tawny Port

S andeman 2018Unfiltered LBV Port

AMARO, DIGESTIEFS & SPIRITS

Asterley Bros Dispense Amaro

Amaro Montenegro

Tosolini Saliza Amaretto

Tosolini Limoncello

Cotswolds Cream Liqueur

Martell VSOP

Buint Faith British Brandy Batch One
Avallen Calvados

Fielden English Rye

The Lakes Distillery Whiskmmaker's Reserve no. 7

Capreolus Perry Pear Eau de Vie 2921

75ml

9.5
9.5
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12
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50ml
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